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B0210069 NEW CONSTR 178,565 08/01/2002

HX Base Yr

86067 SHELTER ISLAND DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0900 01 2,840 120.7584 159.40 452,696 2002 2002 0 0 0 11.00 89.00

1 SNGL FAM – 0% - 2025 Heated Area: 2395

BAS 2,395 100 2002 2,395 339,769

FGR 574 55 2002 316 44,829

FOP 156 30 2002 47 6,668

FOP 234 30 2002 70 9,931

PTO 240 5 2011 12 1,703

3,599 2,840 402,899

BAS=[YR=2002]  W3 N1 W10 FOP=[YR=2002]  W13PTO=[YR=2011]  N15
W15 S10 W3 S5 E18 $ W15 S6 E7  D3 R3  S2 E15 N8  U3 R3  $  D3
L3  S8 W15 N2  U3 L3  W7 N6 W19 S45 E2 FGR=[YR=2002]  S25
E11S2 E11 N23 FOP=[YR=2002]  E26 N6 W26S6 $ N6 W9 S4 W8 N2 W5
$ E5 S2E8 N4 E39 S1 E6 N43 $ .
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1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2002 2002 3 85 2,975

2 0812 CONCRETE C 0 0 0 0 1,062.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2002 2002 3 80 3,398

6,373

1 000134 C RES POND 0 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 127,500.00 127,500.00 127,500


